
Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-LAGUNA 2
ND

 DEO Request for Quotation (PR No. ) : 2025-03-017

Revised on: Date:

Standard Form/Title: Office/End-user: 

TIN:  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ITEM

NO.

1147 120 ltrs

1148 100 ltrs

1149 80 ltrs

1150 90 ltrs

1244 13 pcs

1820 13 pcs

2181 13 pcs

1246 11 pcs

834 9 pcs

2362 9 pcs

2363 9 pcs

2364 5 pcs

2365 2 pcs

2366 2 pcs

1248 2 pcs

2367 5 pcs

1250 2 pcs

2368 2 pcs

2370 2 pcs

2372 2 pcs

Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

LAGUNA 2
ND

 DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE 
Los Baños, Laguna, Region IV-A

TOTAL PRICE

ADDRESS :

TEL. NO./FAX NO. :

      TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.

Delivery period within Thirty (30)  calendar days upon 

receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) 

dministrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-

RA 9184 shall imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.

     Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and 

submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than  9:00 A.M. of March 12, 2025  in the return 

envelope attached herewith.

UNIT

March 6, 2025

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Maintenance Section 

COMPANY NAME :

UNIT PRICE

Indicate the brand for each items being offered.

RFQ can be submitted in person or thru registered mails, 

facsimile or authorized email.

The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is                         

P 999,985.00

DESCRIPTION

Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for 

supplies and materials; one (1) year for Equipment; three (3) 

years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.

QTY.

JANNE P. GARCIA - ROSALES
Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

PhilGEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor’s Permit/Tax 

Clearance/DTI/SEC shall be attached upon submission of 

the quotation.

BAC-Vice Chairperson

Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product.

Diesel Engine Oil 10w-30, synthetic

Diesel Engine Oil 15w-40, synthetic

Fuel Filter, 23390-0L070

Fuel Filter, 16403-4KV0A

Fuel Filter, 8-98159-693-0

Oil Filter, 8-98165071-0

Oil Filter, 15613-EV034

Oil Filter, 8-97019-468-0

Oil Filter, 8-98018858-0

Oil Filter, 400508-00202

Diesel Engine Oil 5w-40, synthetic

Gasoline Engine Oil 5w-40, synthetic

Oil Filter, 90915-YZZD2

Oil Filter, C-231

Oil Filter, C-209

Fuel Water Separator, 471-00082A

Fuel Filter, 400504-00218

Primary Fuel Filter, 8-94369299-0

Primary Fuel Filter, S2340-11730

Primary Fuel Filter, 23414-LAA10

Page 1 of 3



Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-LAGUNA 2
ND

 DEO Request for Quotation (PR No. ) : 2025-03-017

Revised on: Date:

Standard Form/Title: Office/End-user: 

TIN:  

Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

LAGUNA 2
ND

 DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE 
Los Baños, Laguna, Region IV-A

ADDRESS :

TEL. NO./FAX NO. :

     Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and 

submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than  9:00 A.M. of March 12, 2025  in the return 

envelope attached herewith.

March 6, 2025

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Maintenance Section 

COMPANY NAME :

2369 2 pcs

2371 2 pcs

2373 2 pcs

2374 2 pcs

2375 2 pcs

2376 4 pcs

2377 4 pcs

1824 4 pcs

1825 4 pcs

2378 3 pcs

2379 3 pcs

2380 3 pcs

2381 3 pcs

1239 2 pcs

2382 2 pcs

1827 3 pcs

2383 2 pcs

2384 10 pcs

2385 10 pcs

2386 10 pcs

2387 10 pcs

2388 10 pcs

2389 10 pcs

1851 60 pcs

1158 50 ltrs

Air Filter, 16546-4KV0A

Air Filter, 8-98140266-0

Air Filter, A-42610

Air Filter, 17801-1131L

Air Filter, SP603446

Air Filter, 17801-EW090

Secondary Fuel Filter, 23390-L1E50

Outer Air Filter Element, 2474-9053A

Inner Air Filter Element, 400504-00216

Wiper Blade 26''

Mechanic Fiber Cleaning Cloth

2T Engine Oil

Wiper Blade 18''

Wiper Blade 20''

Cabin Filter, 36587139-0D030 (FCS-9525)

Cabin Filter, 87139-30040

Cabin Filter, 27277-4JA0A

Wiper Blade 21''

Wiper Blade 22''

Wiper Blade 24''

Cabin Filter, 999M1-VP002

Air Filter, 46017801-0C010

Air Filter, 17801-0L040

Secondary Fuel Filter, 8-98162897-0

Secondary Fuel Filter, 23304-EV163

Page 2 of 3



Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-LAGUNA 2
ND

 DEO Request for Quotation (PR No. ) : 2025-03-017

Revised on: Date:

Standard Form/Title: Office/End-user: 

TIN:  

Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

LAGUNA 2
ND

 DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE 
Los Baños, Laguna, Region IV-A

ADDRESS :

TEL. NO./FAX NO. :

     Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and 

submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than  9:00 A.M. of March 12, 2025  in the return 

envelope attached herewith.

March 6, 2025

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Maintenance Section 

COMPANY NAME :

2390 30 ltrs

2391 30 ltrs

2392 30 ltrs

2393 40 ltrs

2394 30 ltrs

2395 40 ltrs

2396 100 pcs

2397 100 pcs

2398 100 pcs

2399 100 pcs

2400 100 pcs

2401 100 pcs

2402 100 pcs

2403 100 pcs

2404 10 gal

2405 100 pcs

2406 5 pcs

2407 5 pcs

2408 5 pcs

2409 2 pcs

2410 2 pcs

Total

Purpose:

Delivery Period: Warranty:

Price Validity:

Tel No & Telefax No. : (049) 557-2315

Website: www.dpwh.gov.ph

Tel. No(s).: (049) 557-2315

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #1500 Grit

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #2000 Grit

Car Shampoo with Wax and Foam Booster

Automatic Transmission Fluid Matic S

Automatic Transmission Fluid WS

Automatic Transmission Fluid WSI

AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Furnishing and Delivery of Supplies and Materials for Preventive Maintenance of Basic Highway 

Maintenance Equipment at Maintenance Section, DPWH Laguna 2nd DEO

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #1000 Grit

Tel. No./ Cellphone No./ E-mail Address

Manual Transmission Fluid 75W-90

Manual Transmission Fluid 75W-85

Automatic Transmission Filter, Toyota Hilux 2015

Automatic Transmission Filter, Isuzu D-Max 2019

Differential Gear Oil 85W-90

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #120 Grit

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #180 Grit

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #240 Grit

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #400 Grit

Car Air Freshener Spray

Anti-Seize Lubricant 28g

Thread Locker 50ml

Automatic Transmission Filter, Nissan Navara 2018

Sandpaper 9"X 11" #800 Grit

Printed Name/ Signature/ Date

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/ We quote you on the item (s) at prices note above. If the space for Delivery 

Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

Page 3 of 3


